
Manor Farm Medical Centre use the following organisations to 

process data on our behalf. They are contractually bound to 

manage your information securely. 

 

Clinical System Provider Website 
EMIS Web https://www.emishealth.com/products/emis-web 

 

Clinical 
Commissioning Group 

Website 

NWCCG https://www.norfolkandwaveneyccg.nhs.uk/ 

 

Confidential Waste 
Services 

Website 

Avena https://www.avenaconfidential.co.uk/ 

PHS https://www.phs.co.uk/about-us/our-
brands/wastemanagement 

 

Couriers Website 
Capita https://www.capita.com/ 

City Sprint https://www.citysprint.co.uk/ 
ISS pathology Couriers www.issdistribution.co.uk/ 

ERS Medical ersmedical.co.uk/ 
The Pathology Partnership 

https://www.cuh.nhs.uk/news/patholo

gy/pathology- services-partnership-

goes-live 

 
 

DBS Check Providers Website 

UCheck www.ucheck.co.uk 
 

Managed Disclosure / SAR 
Providers 

Website 

  
UCheck www.ucheck.co.uk 
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Digital Scanning / 
Redaction 

Website 

Scan & Collate www.scanandcollate.co.uk/ 
 

Health Hardware Website 

Northwest Ostomy 
Supplies 

www.nhs.uk/service-
search/pharmacies/profile/55423   Spacelabs 

https://www.spacelabshealthcare.com/ 

 

Health Software Website 
AccurX https://www.accurx.com/ 

Cinapsis https://www.cinapsis.org/ 
Eclipse Solutions (Safety 

Reports) 
www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 

E-Referrals https://digital.nhs.uk/services/e-referral-service 

Health Care Monitors http://www.health-monitor.co.uk/ 
Health Diagnostics https://www.healthdiagnostics.co.uk/ 

Health Intelligence https://health-intelligence.com/ 

MJOG https://www.mjog.com/ 
COVID-19 clinical risk 

assessment tool 
https://digital.nhs.uk/coronavirus/risk-

assessment/clinical-tool 
Pinnacle (COVID 

Vaccinations) 
https://www.oasisgroup.com/services/notespac

e.6453.html 
 

HR Service Providers Website 
Peninsula HR https://www.peninsulagrouplimited.com/ 

 

IT Service Providers Website 

Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 

NELCSU www.nelcsu.nhs.uk/ 
Jayex https://www.jayex.com/ 

 

Payroll / Finance Website 

Fairways https://www.fairwaytraining.com/ 



IRIS accounting software https://www.iris.co.uk/ 

NHS Business Service 
Authority 

www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/nhs-pensions 

Xero https://www.xero.com/uk/ 
 

 

 

Training Providers Website 
Dispex www.dispex.net 

e-LH www.e-lfh.org.uk 
EMIS Web https://www.emishealth.com/products/emis-

web 
Skills4Health www.skillsforhealth.org.uk 

Primary Care Training https://primarycarecpdtraining.co.uk/ 
M & K training https://www.mkupdate.co.uk/ 

Vision Training https://visiontraining.org.uk/ 

 

Video Consultation 
Software 

Website 

E-Consult / NHS App https://econsult.net/primary-care/ 

 

Translation Services Website 

DA Languages http://www.dalanguages.co.uk/ 
 

Website Providers Website 

Clarity Team Net https://teamnet.clarity.co.uk/ 
Docmail https://www.docmail.co.uk/ 

Silicon Practice (Footfall) https://www.siliconpractice.co.uk/ 

Mysurgery Website https://www.mysurgerywebsite.co.uk/doitonline
.aspx?pr=E87753 

Silicone footfall https://www.siliconpractice.co.uk/ 

 

Other Providers Website 

Iron mountain https://www.ironmountain.com/uk 

Docman https://www.docmail.co.uk/ 

http://www.nhsbsa.nhs.uk/nhs-pensions
https://econsult.net/primary-care/


COVID-19 clinical risk 
assessment tool 

https://digital.nhs.uk/coronavirus/risk-
assessment/clinical-tool 

Arden & Gem CSU https://www.ardengemcsu.nhs.uk/ 

West Norfolk Health https://www.westnorfolkhealth.co.uk/ 
Consultant Connect https://www.consultantconnect.org.uk/ 

Open Exeter https://digital.nhs.uk/services/nhais/open-exeter 
 


